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CLICKSAFE® - SIMPLER SAFER SMARTER SOLUTIONS

ClickSafe® Twin Laptop Lock

two items to be secured with the same cable and key

around the cable for flexibility and convenience

provides the strongest physical security on the market

ClickSafe® Laptop Lock

around the cable for flexibility and convenience

thin laptops

provides the strongest physical security on the market

K64637WW

K64638WW

ClickSafe® Anywhere Laptop Lock Pack 

with a tamper-resistant lockhead, advanced cable construction  
and the convenience of using the same key.   
Just one click and your laptop is safe 

K64661WW

ClickSafe® Combination Laptop Lock 

level of security 

valuable data and contacts safe 

K64697EU

15005

15005

15005

18003.5

15005



CLICKSAFE® CUSTOM OPTIONS
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Master Keyed:
Unique, individual keys and locks for computers; master key opens all locks. Allows 
individuals access to own equipment while IT manager has control of all the 
equipment and data.

CUSTOM KEYED 
SOLUTIONS

Custom Keyed Solutions are the 

most popular option for any 

business or institution. Custom 

Keyed Solutions give you more 

control over equipment while 

safeguarding employees from 

laptop and data theft. Choose 

from one of the two distinct 

options for the kind of access 

and control that is right for you.

USER USERUSERUSER

IT MANAGER

Single Keyed:
All locks are alike; only one master key will open locks. No individual keys provided. Designed 
to reduce risk in classroom, lab, or library environments. Computer can be locked in place 
with IT manager access only. USER USERUSERUSER

IT MANAGER

KEYS

K64593WW

K64593WW

K64016F/K64019F

K64016F/K64019F

K64593WW

SINGLE KEYED

K64639S

K64640S

K64908S

K64912M

-

MASTER KEYED

K64639M

K64640M

 K64908M

K64912M

K64662M

ClickSafe® Laptop Lock

ClickSafe® Twin Laptop Lock

 ClickSafe® Round Key

 ClickSafe® Twin Round Key

ClickSafe® Anywhere 
Laptop Lock Pack

KEYED LOCKS
MASTER

K64678WW

K64681US

 K64682US

K64683US

ClickSafe® Combination 
Laptop Lock

ClickSafe® Combination 
Ultra Laptop Lock

 ClickSafe® Combination Lock
Expansion Loop

 ComboGenie for ClickSafe® 
Master Coded Laptop Locks

COMBINATION LOCKS

ComboGenie for ClickSafe® Master Coded 
Laptop Locks
 The ComboGenie for ClickSafe® Master Coded Laptop Locks  
employs two-factor authentication to allow administrators with  
the ComboGenie and proper administrator code to discover the 

user-set combination. 

K64683US

6 

K64106F - Master Keyed
K64019F - Single Keyed

Master Coded Combination Locks
Combination locks are ideal for field based staff or remote locations where keyed locks aren’t 
practical. ClickSafe®  Master Coded locks allow users to set their own unique combination 
code. Administrators can overcome the users code using a ClickSafe® ComboGenie. 
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MICROSAVER®
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MicroSaver® DS Ultra Thin Laptop Lock

and super strong carbon steel cable

engagement with Kensington security slot

K64591EU

15004

MicroSaver® Laptop Lock
 

with carbon tempered steel cable

 

MicroSaver® Twin Laptop Lock

barrel and round key lock heads

 
along cable for flexible deployment

64020

64025

18005.3

22005.3

MicroSaver® Retractable Laptop Lock
 

and integral metal reinforced anchor loop

 

 
K64538EU

MicroSaver® Ultra Laptop Lock
 

with carbon tempered steel cable

 

K67723US

18008

12002



MICROSAVER®
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Desktop PC and Peripherals Lock Kit

two peripherals and a wired keyboard and mouse

 
tempered steel cable

K64615EU

K67721US

MicroSaver® Keyed Duo Laptop Lock

security barrel and round key locks at either end of the 
MicroSaver® cable

Kensington security slot

18005.5

24005.3

Combination Ultra Laptop Lock

aircraft-grade steel cable with carbon tempered   
steel core

 K64675EU
Combination Portable Laptop Lock

on the go with the Kensington Portable Combination 
Laptop Lock

install lock

K64670EU

18005.5

18003.5

MicroSaver® Keyed Duo Ultra Laptop Lock

security barrel and round key locks at either end  
of the MicroSaver® cable

Kensington security slot

K67722US

18008



MICROSAVER® CUSTOM SOLUTIONS
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Master Keyed:
Unique, individual keys and locks for computers; master key opens all locks. Allows 
individuals access to own equipment while IT manager has control of all the 
equipment and data.

CUSTOM KEYED 
SOLUTIONS

Custom Keyed Solutions are the 

most popular option for any 

business or institution. Custom 

Keyed Solutions give you more 

control over equipment while 

safeguarding employees from 

laptop and data theft. Choose 

from one of the three distinct 

options for the kind of access 

and control that is right for you.

USER USERUSERUSER

IT MANAGER

Single Keyed:
All locks are alike; only one master key will open locks. No individual keys provided. Designed 
to reduce risk in classroom, lab, or library environments. Computer can be lock in place with 
IT manager access only. USER USERUSERUSER

IT MANAGER

KEYS

K64016F/K64019F

K64016F/K64019F

K64593WW

K64016F/K64019F

K64016F/K64019F

K64016F/K64019F

K64016F

K64016F

K64016F/K64019F

BULK PACK

K64619EU/25pcs

-

-

 -

-

-

-

-

-

LIKED KEYED

K64186FL

K64187FL

 K64605L

 K67705L

K67703L

K67704L

-

-

K67702L

SINGLE KEYED

K64186FS

K64187FS

K64605S

 K67705S

K67703S

K67704S

K64617S

K64603WW

-

MASTER KEYED

K64186FM

K64187FM

 K64605M

 K67705M

K67703M

K67704M

K64617M

-

K67702M

MicroSaver® Laptop Lock

MicroSaver® Twin Laptop Lock

 MicroSaver® DS Ultra Thin Laptop Lock

 MicroSaver® Ultra Laptop Lock

MicroSaver® Duo Laptop Lock

MicroSaver® Duo ULtraLaptop Lock

Desktop PC & Peripherals Lock Kit

MicroSaver® Chassis Lock

MicroSaver® Laptop Lock Expansion Loop

KEYED LOCKS

PRESET

K67701US/25pcs

-

-

 -

MASTER

K67710US

K67713US

K67712US

 K67711US

ComboSaver® Combination Laptop Lock

Combination Ultra Laptop Lock

ComboSaver® Laptop Lock Expansion Loop

 ComboGenie for ComboSaver® 
Master Coded Laptop Locks

COMBINATION LOCKS
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ComboGenie for ComboSaver® Master Coded Laptop Locks
The ComboGenie for ClickSafe® Master Coded Laptop Locks employs two-factor 
authentication to allow administrators with the ComboGenie and proper administrator 
code to discover the user-set combination. 

ComboSaver® Combination Laptop Lock 
Combination Ultra Laptop Lock 
ComboSaver® Laptop Lock Expansion Loop

K67711US

Like Keyed:
All locks are alike; all user keys open every lock. Suited for shared work environment with 
low risk of internal equipment or data theft. Allows associates access to all equipment.

USER USERUSERUSER

Master Coded Combination Locks
Combination locks are ideal for field based staff or remote 
locations where keyed locks aren’t practical. MicroSaver®  
Master Coded locks allow users to set their own unique 
combination code. Administrators can overcome the users 
code using a MicroSaver® ComboGenie.

Preset Combination Laptop Locks
ComboSaver® Preset Combination Laptop Locks are available in 
packs of 25. Each of the 25 locks is preset with its own fixed 
combination code. A web based admin tool provides an easy way 
to keep track of all combinations.
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TABLET SECURITY
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SecureBackTM Family for iPad® 2

allow you to choose a lock option

and viewing

easy to install

 
 

SecureBackTM Family for Samsung Galaxy TabTM

lock option

and viewing

easy to install

   K39311EU   SecureBackTM Security Case with 2-Way Stand & ClickSafe ® Lock

   K39310EU   SecureBackTM Security Case with 2-Way Stand

   K39308EU   SecureBackTM Security Case

   K67736EU   SecureBackTM Security Case with 2-Way Stand &   
        ClickSafe ® Lock for Galaxy

   K67735EU   SecureBackTM Security Case with 2-Way Stand for Galaxy
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BungeeAirTM Power 
Wireless Security TetherTM for iPhone 4 / 4S

battery and case 

is out of range to prevent loss or theft

left unattended

K39291EU

BungeeAirTM Protect 
Wireless Security TetherTM for iPhone 4 / 4S

is out of range to prevent loss or theft

left unattended

and ports

K39386EU
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SECURITY ACCESSORIES
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Grommet Hole Cable Anchor Point

found in most work spaces or desks

attaching cable lock to the anchor

Desk Mount Cable Anchor Point

adhesive and one way screws

K64612WW

64036

K64613WW

K64519US

K64614WW

Cable Management Puck  (2 pack)

easily accessible 

 
 

CableSaver

use integrated K-slot to lock shut

Security Slot Adapter Kit

positioned or absent
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SECURITY ACCESSORIES
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USB Port Blockers
 

by blocking USB ports

 
surrounding USB ports

K67718US

USB Port Blockers with Cable Guard
 

connected to a neighbouring USB port  

 
by blocking USB ports

Rectangular – K67719US/Square – K67720US

Laptop Privacy Screen
 

to shield data from on-lookers

 
to close your laptop

 
scratches and includes laptop  
screen cleaning cloth

14.1"/38.5cm - K55782WW
15.4"/39.1cm - K55783WW
15.6"/36.9cm - K55784WW

17"/43.2cm - K55780WW

Privacy Screen LCD Monitors

 
the screen from scratches and damage

19"/48.3cm - K55785WW
22"/55.8cm - K55786WW
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Technical Support

Kensington Poland
ACCO Polska Sp.z o.o.
Al. Jerozolimskie 184
02-486 Warszawa
Poland
+48 (0)22 570 18 16/14
poland@kensington.com

Kensington UK
Acco Brands UK Ltd
Oxford House
Oxford Road
Aylesbury
Bucks
HP21 8SZ
United Kingdom
+44 (0)1296 397444
infouk@kensington.com

Kensington Benelux
ACCO Brands Benelux 
B.V.Kensington
Peppelkade 64
3992 AK Houten
The Netherlands
+31 (0)30 634606
info@kensington.nl

Kensington France
ACCO Brands
30 avenue Carnot
91300 Massy
France
+33 (0)820 567 907
contact@kensington.fr 

Kensington Ireland
Acco-Rexel Ltd
Clonshaugh Business  
and Technology Park
Clonshaugh
Dublin 17
Ireland
+353 (0)1 8164300
Kensington.Ireland@kensington.com  

Kensington Hungary
ACCO Brands Hungária Kft. 
1134 Budapest
Váci Út 19.
Hungary
+36 (1) 238 9460
informacio@kensington.com

ACCO BRANDS ITALIA SRL.
Strada della Merla,49/B 
10036 Settimo T.se (TO) 
Italy 
+39 (0)11 896 1111
Kensington@kensington.com 

Kensington D-A-CH
ACCO Deutschland GmbH  
& Co. KG
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73614 Schorndorf
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+49 (0) 7181 887-0
info.de@kensington.com
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+34 (0) 902 500 182
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Kensington Nordic
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